
           MASS INTENTIONS – Week of August 3 
 
Tuesday, August 5 
7:00 pm Mass – Intentions of Anna Maria Tuzi 
Req. by Anonymous                             
 
Wednesday, August 6 
9:00 am Mass – Intentions of John and Shelley Brock  
Req. by Therasa Martens  
9:00 am – Prayers of Thanksgiving to St. Joseph and  
St. Jude 
Req. by Anne Kenny  
 
Thursday, August 7 
9:00 am Mass – + Stephen McCabe 
Req. by Ann and Michael Bradley and Family  
 
Friday, August 8 
9:00 am Mass – Intentions of Richard and Mary Lou 
Elliott  
Req. by Anonymous        
 
Saturday, August 9 
9:00 am Mass – Intentions of Teresa Louvelle  
Req. by John and Shelley Brock  
9:00 am – Prayers of Thanksgiving to St. Joseph and  
St. Jude 
Req. by Anne Kenny  
 
5:00 p.m. Mass – + Deceased Family Members of 
Benedetto Tuzi  
Req. by A.M. & B. Tuzi 
 
Sunday, August 10 
9:00 am Mass – + Ellen Riordan  
Req. by Earl and Joan Bardswich 
11:00 am Mass – Intentions of Kevin and Michelle 
O’Connor 
Req. by Kevin O’Connor 
Intentions of Deacon Joseph DeCaria 
Req. by M.L. and R. Elliott 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
           MASS INTENTIONS – Week of July 27 
 
Tuesday, July 29 
7:00 pm Mass  
 
Wednesday, July 30 
9:00 am Mass - + Kevin Coughlin 
Req. by Karen Coughlin 
9:00 am – Prayers of Thanksgiving to St. Joseph and St. 
Jude  
Req. by Anne Kenny 
 
Thursday, July 31 
9:00 am Mass – Intentions of Mary Anne Richer  
Req. by Mary Lou Elliott 
 
Friday, August 1 
9:00 am Mass – Forgotten Souls in Purgatory 
Req. by A.M. & B. Tuzi 
 
Saturday, August 2 
9:00 am - + Clement Morin 
Req. by Elly, Linda, Egitte and Family 
9:00 am – Prayers of Thanksgiving to St. Joseph and St. 
Jude 
Req. by Anne Kenny  
5:00 p.m. Mass – + Elvira DiCosmo and Antonio 
Pompilio  
Req. by A.M. & B. Tuzi 
 
Sunday August 3 
9:00 am Mass – Mass for God Our Father  
Req. by Faye Tait 
11:00 am Mass – For All Priests Living and Deceased 
through St. John Vianney Patron of Parish Priests 
Req. by Fr. Keith  

 


